
Hydration, Weight Management
and Wellness On-Demand.

We Come To You!

(615) 656-3507

Service Menu

The A.B.B.
One A.B.B. (fluids only) per month 

500ml.................$40/month
1000ml...............$55/month

The Revive
One IV hydration service of choice per month

PLUS 50% off same day NAD+ services!
500ml..................$99/month
1000ml.................$119/month

The Enlive
All of The Revive Tier, PLUS 

50% off additional IV services!
500ml.............$125/month
1000ml............$145/month

The Thrive
All of The Enlive Tier, PLUS
50% off injection services!

50% off add-ins!
AND! 50% off travel fees! 
500ml..............$150/month
1000ml.............$170/month

*see website for additional membership information

Physician Consult Fees*
IV/Injection Services..................$25
Medication Add-ins...................$6*
Weight Services.........................$25
NAD+/NR...................................$40

*Consults performed every 3-6 months based on service selected; monthly
NAD+/weight services include consult fee in price; see wellness specialist for

additional details

Monthly Memberships

Travel Fee
from Nashville Center

Within 35 miles.....$25

 Specialty Services

NAD+ 
A co-enzyme naturally occurring in your body that

provides cellular fuel to support anti-aging, recovery,
athletic performance,

metabolism, cognitive function, brain fog and more!

At Enlive, we offer multiple ways of receiving NAD+
therapy. You can choose between a single, same day

service, or your own specific full-size vial, that we will
administer for you!

Same Day Service
Any dose, Injection...$50  
Any dose, Infusion.....$350 

Full Vial Services
Injection

     500mg Vial....$525     
1000mg Vial...$750 

Infusion
500mg Vial....$600
1000mg Vial...$825 

NR 
Precursor and purest form of NAD+! Great option for

anyone looking for time back in their day, as it is
administered in 30 minutes or less, and fewer side

effects, while keeping all the same benefits of NAD+!
Only available as Full Vial Service.

Full Vial Service 
Injection, Infusion, or IV Push.....$750



The Protector
Our ultimate immune boosting support bag! 

Vitamin C, Zinc, B6
Available to add: 

B-Complex, Glutathione, Lysine, Extra Vitamin C (up to 2x)
500ml........$160
1000ml......$185

The Head Splitter
Our best blend to support Migraine relief!

B6, B-Complex, Magnesium
Available to add: 

Glutamine
500ml.......$145
1000ml.....$170

The Cleanser
Detox, reduce inflammation and boost energy!

B12, B-Complex, Vitamin C, Magnesium
Available to add: Glutathione, Glutamine

500ml........$165
1000ml......$190

All IV hydration services offered in options of 500ml or
1000ml solution drips to better meet your needs.

The A.B.B.
Hydration with Normal Saline or Lactacted Ringers

500ml........................$55
1000ml.......................$65
2nd bag (per 500ml)..$25

The Kickstarter
Our best fatigue-fighting blend! 

Amino Blend, Vitamin C, B-Complex
Available to add: 

Magnesium
500ml......$155
1000ml.....$180

The Hole-In-Oner
Our Myers Cocktail blend PLUS Glutathione!

B-Complex, B12, Magnesium, Vitamin C, Glutathione
Avilable to add: B6

500ml.......$199
1000ml......$225

The EnlIVener
Our signature beauty bag!
Vitamin C, Biotin (B7), Zinc

Available to add: 
Extra Zinc, B-Complex, Glycine, Glutathione

500ml.......$150
1000ml.....$175

The Contender
Our athletic performance and muscle recovery bag!

Amino Blend, B12, Magnesium, Glutathione
Available to add: 

Arginine, B-Complex, Glycine, Taurine
500ml.......$175
1000ml......$199

The Expectant
Support for anemia and healthy baby development!

B6, B12, B-Complex
500ml........$145
1000ml......$170

The Incinerator
Reduce inflammation, build muscle, burn fat!

Amino Blend, B-Complex, Glutathione
Available to add: Glycine

500ml......$175
1000ml.....$199

Weight Loss Support
GLP-1s

Semaglutide* (GLP-1) $199/month
Tirzepatide* (GLP-1/GIP) $295/month

*Qualifying BMI 21+, see wellness specialist for 
additional details

Additional Services
Sermorelin $295/month

Support metabolism, lean muscle development, sleep,
recovery, healthy aging and hormone balance.

MIC B12 $30/injection
3 enzyme (Methionine, Inositol, Choline) rich B12

to fight fatigue, burn fat and support liver health! 

 IV Hydration Services

= client favorite

Medication Add-Ins $25
Available for add-in to any IV service

Pepcid (heart burn relief)
Zofran (nausea relief)
Toradol (pain relief)

Injection Services $25
Available for add-on to any IV hydration option
where not included, or as an individual service.

B12, B6, B-Complex, Biotin (B7),
Glycine, Glutamine, Glutahione,

Lysine, Vitamin D*

*requires Vitamin D level within 30 days prior

Add-Ins $25
See list of available add-ins (located under each IV

service description), tailored to enhance and
personalize the hydration session to individual needs.

Bundle & Save
Choose any 2 add-ins or injection services...$40
Choose any 3 add-ins or injection services...$55
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